Place of Examination:

DEPARTMENT OF ENGLISH
UNIVERSITY OF DELHI
DELHI

DATE SHEET FOR MA (ENGLISH) EXAMINATION

FOR THE SYLLABUS APPLICABLE FROM 2021 ADMISSION BATCH

REGULAR/NCWEB

SEMESTER IV

Faculty of Arts, North Campus, University of Delhi

Faculty of Arts, South Campus, University of Delhi

Time of Commencement: 9:30 AM

Date
13-05-2025
13-05-2025

15-05-2025

19-05-2025

21-05-2025

23-05-2025

26-05-2025

Day Paper Code Paper Name

Tuesday 120353409 Discursive Prose (OE)

Tuesday 120353410  Violence and Memory Studies (OE) - ER

Thursday 120351401 The Long Twentieth Century

Monday 120351402 Dalit Studies

Wednesday 120352404 Introduction to the Study of Language

Friday 120352405 Poetry Il |

Monday 120352407 Religion and Literature
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DEPARTMENT OF ENGLISH
UNIVERSITY OF DELHI
DELHI

DATE SHEET FOR MA (ENGLISH) EXAMINATION
FOR THE SYLLABUS APPLICABLE FROM 2021 ADMISSION BATCH
REGULAR/NCWEB

SEMESTER I

Place of Examination: Faculty of Arts, North Campus, University of Delhi

Faculty of Arts, South Campus, University of Delhi

Time of Commencement: 9:30 AM

Date Day Paper Code Paper Name
14-05-2025 Wednesday 120351201 16th and 17th Century Drama
16-05-2025 Friday 120351202 Criticism and Theory |
20-05-2025 Tuesday 120351203 Postcolonial Literature and
Theory
22-05-2025 Thursday 120351204 Disability Studies and Literary
Representations
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